TDS-1% Contract 69.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T. Kuramanna 
Towards main road cleaning and ms sheets & 
tile board shifting and other miss work at site V 
No 3753

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty Nine Only

₹ 6,969.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

29-11-2025 13:02:27

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)57.50

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards B Block 113& 213 office funeture 
shifting to silver oka villas V No 3754

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Five Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety Two and Fifty paise Only

₹ 5,692.50

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

29-11-2025 13:02:27

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to MD Khudoos 
Towards B Block strom water pit cutter moter 
fixing and customer complaints flat no 116 602 
513 V no 3755

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

29-11-2025 13:02:27

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONT-JWDW-Mylaram Narsing Rao 3,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to N Narsing rao 
Towards swimming pool damproof painting work 
V No 3756

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

29-11-2025 13:02:27

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONJBDW-K Padma 3,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)35.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Padma Towards 
cellar manholes fixing and civil patch work at 
cellar area V No 3758

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Four Hundred 
Sixty Five Only

₹ 3,465.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

29-11-2025 13:02:27

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Account :

CONT-Mohammed Khudoos 10,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)100.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to MD Khudoos 
Towards asper credit balance V No 3760

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only

₹ 9,900.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

29-11-2025 13:32:11

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual